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MVPSG W-A004 Photolog

From Chalmers, Cory <cory.chalmers@eqt.com>
Date Fri 7/25/2025 4:36 PM
To  Mussomeli, Michael (DEQ) <Michael.Mussomeli@deq.virginia.gov>

Cc  Hardwick, Steven (DEQ) <Steven.Hardwick@deg.virginia.gov>; Justin Curtis <justin@aqualaw.com>; Ferry, Lori M <Imferry@burnsmcd.com>; King, Christian M
<cmking2@burnsmed.com>; Neylon, Megan <Megan.Neylon@eqt.com>

0 2 attachments (4 MB)
W-A004_Photolog.pdf; Attachment7_W-A004_Dataforms.pdf;

CAUTION: This Email originated from OUTSIDE of the COV. Do not open attachments or click links unless this email comes from a known
sender and you know the content is safe..

Mike—

Attached, please find a photolog for wetland W-AQ04, as referenced in MVPSG response 8(g) of the 7/15 Response to VADEQ Comment Letter 2
response. The SharePoint link in the original transmittal email will also be updated with the photolog. The data form is provided again here for
completeness.

Thank you,
Cory

Cory Chalmers
Permitting Specialist
Direct: 304.627.8173
Cory.Chalmers@eqt.com

To learn about EQT's environmental, social and governance efforts visit: https.//esg.eqt.com
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Photograph C-20: View of wetland SP-A010 within W-A004, facing

northeast.
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Photograph C-22: iew of upland SP-A011 within upland iand
W-A004, facing east.
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